AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

SESSION D LOCATION:
SEMINAR 2 A1107

12:30 JACOB L. PATCHEN
Effective Strategies for Intrinsically Motiwvating
Secondary Science Students

12:45 VIDA LONG
School, Family, Community Partnerships:
Creating Real World Context for Learning in

School MASTER IN TEACHING
1:00 CINDEL TOBIAS 2008-2010

WIDENING THE CIRCLE:
SEEKING INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

THE 2008-2010 MASTER IN
TEACHING COHORT WOULD

LIKE TO EXTEND A SPECIAL
THANKS TO OUR CORE
FACULTY AND MASTERS
PAPER READERS:

Complex Instruction: Giving Students the
Education They Deserve
JOEL KRESSE

Effective Strategies for Positwely Impacting

MASTERS PAPER
PRESENTATIONS

Students’ Attitudes and Interest in Science
1:30 BREAK
TERRY FORD 1:45 RACHEL HOLLISTER

LESLIE FLEMMER Culturally Relevant Pedagogy in Action
JON DAVIES

SONJA WIEDENHAUPT
GRACE HUERTA 2:15

2:00 AMY SOLOMON-MINARCHI
Authentic Storytelling: The Implications for
Students and Teachers

VICTOR BOYER

Gender Discrepancies in Mathematics
2:30 CLOSING

FRIDAY, MARCH 8, 2010
8:30 AM — 2:30 PM

THE EVERGREEN STATE
COLLEGE



MORNING SCHEDULE

8:30
8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

SESSION A LOCATION:
SEMINAR 2 A2107

INTRODUCTION

ALAINA HELLUM-ALEXANDER
Effective Teaching Strategies for alleviating
Math Anxiety and increasing Self-Efficacy
in Secondary Students

ALEXANDRIA J. ENGLISH
Assessing the Visual Arts: Valid, Reliable,
and Engaging Strategies

JENNIFER M. TKACZYK-IKEDA
Effective Strategies for Fostering Motwation:
An Analysis of Research on Cultivating
Motiwation and Engagement

JOANNA TOVAR BARNES

Gender Effects on Attitudes and Achievement
in Mathematics

BREAK

TRACY MCFARLAND

Factors Influencing Self-Efficacy and
Motwation in the Maddle School
Mathematics Classroom

MAUDE CANDES CHIMERE
HACKNEY

Strategies to Elicit and Sustain Intrinsic
Motivation

LUKE A. SKILLEN

Improving the Self-Efficacy of Middle
School Students

RACHEL M. COULTER

Implications of Teacher Efficacy:
Elementary and Middle Level Mathematics

11:00 — 12:30 LUNCH BREAK

8:30
8:45

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

SESSION B LOCATION:
SEMINAR 2 A2109

INTRODUCTION

JACKIE PALMER

Asperger Syndrome and High-Functioning Autism
and the General Education Classroom: Best
Known Teaching Strategies

JULIETTE PIA

Communication Strategies I eachers use to build

Successful Relationships with Students
EMILY B. EDWARDS

The Butterfly Effect: Democratic Classrooms in
Elementary Education

JENNIFER L. CHANEY

Autism in the Incluswe Classroom: Implications
Jfor Public School Practice

BREAK

CHRISTOPHER W. HUNTER

Ldentifying Barriers and Bridges an Developing a
Science Identity

VICKY BLOOMFIELD

Teaching Self-Management To Children With
ADHD: Improving Academic Success

CATEY CHRISTIANSEN
Creating Classroom Communzties of Practice:

Students as Practitioners of Content
ASHLEY ROSE KINNEY

The Current State of Social fustice Education:
Effective Strategies for Educators to Teach for
Social Fustice

11:00 — 12:30 LUNCH BREAK

8:30
8:45

9:00

9:15

9:30

9:45

10:00

10:15

10:30

10:45

SESSION C LOCATION:
SEMINAR 2 B3107

INTRODUCTION

TARA BOGDON

Achievement in the Classroom: What
Teachers Can do to Increase Student
Learning and Reduce Achievement Gaps
KELSEY CONNELLY

Poverty in the Classroom: Advocacy and
Lquity

RICHARD PATRICK TAGGESELL
Popular Culture in the Language Arts
Classroom: A Survey

RYAN SAUNDERS

Beyond Media Literacy in the Language
Arts Classroom

BREAK

JESSICA ST. Louis

Within-Class Grouping During Literacy
Instruction: A Look at Equity

RAND HODGSON
The Impact of High Stakes Testing on
Student Learning in the Classroom

KATY BINGHAM

Theatre Arts: A Core Content Area in
Secondary Education

LizZ FEGLEY

The Impact of Dance on Student Learning:
Waitin the Classroom and Across the
Curriculum

11:00 — 12:30 LUNCH BREAK

THE PRESENTATIONS CONTINUE AFTER LUNCH. PLEASE JOIN US!

SEE THE BACK OF THIS PAMPHLET FOR THE SCHEDULE.



	MastPapProgFinal10
	MastPapProgFinal10_pg2

