AFTERNOON SCHEDULE

SESSION D LOCATION: SEMINAR 2 A1107

THE 2008-2010 MASTER IN
TEACHING COHORT WOULD
LIKE TO EXTEND A SPECIAL
THANKS TO OUR CORE
FACULTY AND MASTERS
PAPER READERS:

TERRY FORD

LESLIE FLEMMER

JON DAVIES

SONJA WIEDENHAUPT

GRACE HUERTA

12:30 JACOB L. PATCHEN Effective Strategies for Intrinsically Motivating Secondary Science Students

12:45 VIDA LONG School, Family, Community Partnerships: Creating Real World Context for Learning in School

- 1:00 CINDEL TOBIAS

 Complex Instruction: Giving Students the
 Education They Deserve
- 1:15 JOEL KRESSE

 Effective Strategies for Positively Impacting
 Students' Attitudes and Interest in Science
- 1:30 BREAK
- 1:45 RACHEL HOLLISTER
 Culturally Relevant Pedagogy in Action
- 2:00 AMY SOLOMON-MINARCHI

 Authentic Storytelling: The Implications for Students and Teachers
- 2:15 VICTOR BOYER

 Gender Discrepancies in Mathematics
- 2:30 CLOSING

WIDENING THE CIRCLE: SEEKING INCLUSIVE EDUCATION

MASTER IN TEACHING 2008-2010 MASTERS PAPER PRESENTATIONS



FRIDAY, MARCH 8, 2010 8:30 Am - 2:30 PM

THE EVERGREEN STATE
COLLEGE

MORNING SCHEDULE

	SESSION A LOCATION: SEMINAR 2 A2107		Session B Location: Seminar 2 A2109		SESSION C LOCATION: SEMINAR 2 B3107
8:30	Introduction	8:30	Introduction	8:30	Introduction
8:45	ALAINA HELLUM-ALEXANDER Effective Teaching Strategies for alleviating Math Anxiety and increasing Self-Efficacy in Secondary Students	8:45	JACKIE PALMER Asperger Syndrome and High-Functioning Autism and the General Education Classroom: Best Known Teaching Strategies	8:45	TARA BOGDON Achievement in the Classroom: What Teachers Can do to Increase Student Learning and Reduce Achievement Gaps
9:00	ALEXANDRIA J. ENGLISH Assessing the Visual Arts: Valid, Reliable, and Engaging Strategies	9:00	JULIETTE PIA Communication Strategies Teachers use to build Successful Relationships with Students	9:00	KELSEY CONNELLY Poverty in the Classroom: Advocacy and Equity
9:15	JENNIFER M. TKACZYK-IKEDA Effective Strategies for Fostering Motivation: An Analysis of Research on Cultivating Motivation and Engagement	9:15	EMILY B. EDWARDS The Butterfly Effect: Democratic Classrooms in Elementary Education	9:15	RICHARD PATRICK TAGGESELL Popular Culture in the Language Arts Classroom: A Survey
9:30	JOANNA TOVAR BARNES Gender Effects on Attitudes and Achievement in Mathematics	9:30	JENNIFER L. CHANEY Autism in the Inclusive Classroom: Implications for Public School Practice	9:30	RYAN SAUNDERS Beyond Media Literacy in the Language Arts Classroom
9:45	BREAK	9:45	BREAK	9:45	BREAK
10:00	TRACY MCFARLAND Factors Influencing Self-Efficacy and Motivation in the Middle School Mathematics Classroom	10:00	CHRISTOPHER W. HUNTER Identifying Barriers and Bridges an Developing a Science Identity	10:00	JESSICA ST. LOUIS Within-Class Grouping During Literacy Instruction: A Look at Equity
10:15	MAUDE CANDES CHIMERE HACKNEY Strategies to Elicit and Sustain Intrinsic Motivation	10:15	VICKY BLOOMFIELD Teaching Self-Management To Children With ADHD: Improving Academic Success	10:15	RAND HODGSON The Impact of High Stakes Testing on Student Learning in the Classroom
10:30	LUKE A. SKILLEN Improving the Self-Efficacy of Middle School Students	10:30	CATEY CHRISTIANSEN Creating Classroom Communities of Practice: Students as Practitioners of Content	10:30	KATY BINGHAM Theatre Arts: A Core Content Area in Secondary Education
10:45	RACHEL M. COULTER Implications of Teacher Efficacy: Elementary and Middle Level Mathematics	10:45	ASHLEY ROSE KINNEY The Current State of Social Justice Education: Effective Strategies for Educators to Teach for Social Justice	10:45	LIZ FEGLEY The Impact of Dance on Student Learning: Within the Classroom and Across the Curriculum
11:00 - 12:30 LUNCH BREAK			11:00 - 12:30 LUNCH BREAK	11:00 - 12:30 LUNCH BREAK	